
3.10

2.94

2.77

3.27
2.97

 S   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CG 

 ND2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CZ3 CH2

 CZ2
 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C2 

 O2 
 C1 

 O1 

Pro 113(A)

Lys 124(A)

SO4 411(A)

Asn 128(A)

Trp 185(A)

Lys 186(A)

Edo 408(A)


